
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PM 

  @ Sarasota Christian Jamboree  

Nov. 14 Mon. @ Bayshore HS 5:00 

Nov. 17 Thurs. @ Parrish 5:00 

Nov. 28 Mon. @ Southeast  5:00 

Dec. 1 Thurs. @ Cardinal Mooney 4:30 

Dec. 8 Thurs. @ Bradenton Christian 6:00 
(change) 

Dec. 14 Wed. @ Lemon Bay 5:00 

Dec. 16 Fri. CARDINAL MOONEY 5:00 

Dec. 20 Tues. @ Imagine School North Port 6:00 

Jan. 6 Fri. @ Sarasota Christian 5:00 

Jan. 11 Wed. ST. STEPHENS 5:00 

Jan. 13 Fri. BAYSHORE HS  4:00 

Jan. 17 Tues. ODA 4:00 

  @ Booker  

  Districts - TBA  

 

Head Coach: Noel Degraw        

Assistant:  
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